Automated Fallback Switch
AFS-16-1 ARM
DevOps Automation:
 RESTful Web Services API
 Modules Available on Ansible Galaxy
 SYSLOG & Streaming Telemetry Support
 WebHook Support (Slack/Splunk/WebEx)
 Zero Touch Provisioning (ZTP) Support

Operating Temp.: 32˚F to 122˚F (0˚C to 50˚C)
Humidity: 10 - 90% RH
Ordering Information:
AFS-16-1 Base Unit: AFS-16R (Card Rack,) AFS-16P-Dual (Power
Supply) & AFS-16ARM  (Control Card)
AFS-16R AFS Rack/Chassis, 19” Rack Mount
AFS-16P-Dual AFS Dual Input Power Supply Module
AFS-16ARM AFS Control Card
AFS-RJ45 Individual RJ45 A/B Circuit Card Module
AFS-16BP1 Blank Panel; Covers One Empty Card Slot
AFS-16BP4 Blank Panel; Covers Four Empty Card Slots